
Master Gardener 2012 Class Roster

            January 24, 2012

Last Name First Name           Address       Town State    Zip     Contact              e-mail

Allen Raye Virginia 5880 Hartrick Bluff Rd Temple TX  76502 254-773-6218 n/a

Brown Randy 1707 Beaver Trail Harker Heights TX  76548 214-686-4250 bajrotc@sbcglobal.net

Bruce Sandra 2408 N. 15th Temple TX  76501 512-589-6248 sandywilson2011@gmail.com

Burkett Betty 4400 Blue Ridge Dr. Belton TX  76513 254-717-0773 bburkett61@yahoo.com

Casmer Ron 1634 W Big Elm Troy TX  76579 254-938-2947 roncasmer@clearwire.net

Clarke Stephen 12338 Crows Ranch Salado TX  76571 713-444-8501 ranchsalado@yahoo.com

Dragoo Pamela 6904 Jupiter Trail Temple TX  76502 254-421-7012 PDragoo@hotmail.com

George Jan PO Box 882 Florence TX  76527 254-371-5276 cliffg1@embarqmail.com

Kincaid Maritza 201 Woodland Trail Belton TX  76513 254-813-4900 mkincaidlvn@hotmail.com

Latham Don 11380 Hartrick Bluff Rd Temple TX  76502 254-982-4355 gam76507@hotmail.com

Parry Stacye 101 Crescent Mesa Belton TX  76513 254-289-2010 stacyeparry@embarqmail.com

Passman Elaine 708 Vinson Circle Harker Heights TX  76548 254-698-4371 stpassm2@aol.com

Pierce Gail 1301 Nathan Lane Copperas Cove TX  76522 580-595-0265 gail.pierce67@yahoo.com

Smith Pat 3334 Red Cliff Circle Temple TX  76502 254-778-4425 pat-smith@earthlink.net

Smith Robin 3334 Red Cliff Circle Temple TX  76502 254-778-4425 doc_rob@earthlink.net

Stein Janet 2309 Fuller Harker Heights TX  76548 254-698-2544 jstein@hot.rr.com

Terry Susan 2517 Winners Circle Salado TX  76571 254-760-1150 slterry@gmail.com

Young Cathy 8450 Prairie View Rd Temple TX  76502 254-624-1651 cyoung1035@gmail.com
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